
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

35. TU WPJST: W/J Western Plsr Stock Type Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson6.00

2 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer5.00

3 268 VS Its Happy Hour Julie Mccallister Julie Mccallister4.00

4 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple3.00

5 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh2.00

6 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier1.00

7 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall0.00

8 837 Georgia... Nicolette Cooper Nicolette Cooper0.00

36. TU WPJPL: W/J Western Plsr Pleasure Type Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 824 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown6.00

2 289 Kowboy Kolors Tessa Akau Tessa Akau5.00

3 1313 Psaxony Sara Stewart Sara Stewart4.00

4 264 Queenofscarlet Candace Orabanec Manuela Scheu3.00

5 834 CICI Sunrise Katie Stobbe Angie Miller2.00

6 275 Kalypson Hayden Sutton Hayden Sutton1.00

7 273 Anna.. Kiley Evans Leslie Cook0.00

8 285 Red Solo Cup WR Charlotte Nielson Leslie Cook0.00

37. TU WPJRR: W/T Western Plsr, Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 869 Rebels Lady Sunglow Joelle Hand Joelle Hand6.00

2 291 Aulsosynsational FTF Jala Neufeld Jala Neufeld5.00

3 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 265 Steiner Sam Kleeberger Sam Kleeberger2.00

6 960 Sophies Silver Spots Tabitha Worrell Tabitha Worrell1.00

7 250 Docs Hollywood Ride Chrystal Clune Chrystal Clune0.00

8 822 Hot Summer Storm Karmon Rosencrance Karmon Rosencrance0.00

38. TU RRW15: W/T Ranch Rail 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

2 285 Red Solo Cup WR Charlotte Nielson Leslie Cook2.00

3 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley1.00

39. TU RRW16: W/T Ranch Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad6.00

2 291 Aulsosynsational FTF Jala Neufeld Jala Neufeld5.00

3 250 Docs Hollywood Ride Chrystal Clune Chrystal Clune4.00

4 869 Rebels Lady Sunglow Joelle Hand Joelle Hand3.00

5 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall2.00

6 829 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison1.00

7 822 Hot Summer Storm Karmon Rosencrance Karmon Rosencrance0.00

8 267 Drift In Flight Bryan Clune Bryan Clune0.00

40. TU WP15: Western Plsr 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3



Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey3.00

2 288 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye2.00

3 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00

41. TU WP16: Western Pleasure 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack6.00

2 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson5.00

3 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller4.00

4 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier3.00

5 289 Kowboy Kolors Tessa Akau Tessa Akau2.00

6 820 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume1.00

7 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard0.00

8 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad0.00

42. TU WTDR1: W/T Western Disc Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey5.00

2 280 Fire Czar Isabelle Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa4.00

3 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow3.00

4 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley2.00

5 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett1.00

43. TU WTDR2: W/T Western Disc Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson6.00

2 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple5.00

3 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith4.00

4 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier3.00

5 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall2.00

6 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh1.00

7 250 Docs Hollywood Ride Chrystal Clune Chrystal Clune0.00

8 280 Fire Czar Annalise Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa0.00


